	Cluster
	N
	Sequences with resistance mutations
	Mutation counts for sequences, PR/RT
	Total resistance mutations

	
	
	PR
	RT
	Any
	
	PR
	RT

	1
	10
	0
	2
	2
	0/2, 0/3
	0
	5

	2
	10
	0
	1
	1
	0/3
	0
	3

	3
	12
	0
	1
	1
	0/1
	0
	1

	4
	18
	0
	0
	0
	-
	0
	0

	5
	20
	0
	0
	0
	-
	0
	0

	6
	30
	1
	1
	2
	1/0, 0/1
	1
	1

	Total
	100
	1
	5
	6
	-
	1
	10
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